
29 3031 32

333435

36 37 38 39 40

21

3 4 5 6 7 8

9

44 43 42 41

10 11 12 13 14

1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

2
25

26
27
28

Date: 15/09/2025 rev.00
Model: 29053HX



CODE Pos.N. Part No. Description Qty

CT29053HX 1 5002905300101 Tapping Screw\ST2.9x16-F 13

CT29053HX 2 5002905300201 Left Right Housing 1

CT29053HX 3 5002905300301 Screws\M4x16 3

CT29053HX 4 5002905300401 Gear Box Cover 1

CT29053HX 5 5002905300501 Ball Bearing\609-2Z 1

CT29053HX 6 5002905300601 Big Gear 1

CT29053HX 7 5002905300701 Spindle 1

CT29053HX 8 5002905300801 Ball Bearing\6000RS 1

CT29053HX 9 5002905300901 Brushed Motors 1

CT29053HX 10 5002905301001 Alternator Bracket 1

CT29053HX 11 5002905301101 Pan Header Screw\M4x6 2

CT29053HX 12 5002905301201 Ball Bearing\689-2Z 1

CT29053HX 13 5002905301301 Small Gear 1

CT29053HX 14 5002905301401 Gear Box 1

CT29053HX 15 5002905301501 Slot Holder 1

CT29053HX 16 5002905301601 Female Insert 1

CT29053HX 17 5002905301701 Internal Wire 1

CT29053HX 18 5002905301801 Microswitch 1

CT29053HX 19 5002905301901 Self-Lock Cap 1

CT29053HX 20 5002905302001 Self-Locking Return Spring 1

CT29053HX 21 5002905302101 Switch Trigger 1

CT29053HX 22 5002905302201 Trigger Torsion Spring 1

CT29053HX 23 5002905302301 Circuit Board 1

CT29053HX 25 5002905302501 Guide Plate Hold-Down Screw\M10x26.5 1

CT29053HX 26 5002905302601 Tension the limiting plate 1

CT29053HX 27 5002905302701 Pin\φ5x15.2 1

CT29053HX 28 5002905302801 Screw \M5x29 1

CT29053HX 29 5002905302901 Sprocket Wheel 1

CT29053HX 30 5002905303001 E-Ring\7 1

CT29053HX 31 5002905303101 Circlip For Spindle\14 1

CT29053HX 32 5002905303201 Bracket 1

CT29053HX 33 5002905303301 Tension The Knob 1

CT29053HX 34 5002905303401 Pinφ3x9 2

CT29053HX 35 5002905303501 Tension knob Handle 1

CT29053HX 36 5002905303601 Bush\φ8xφ5x14 1

CT29053HX 37 5002905303701 Plate Reset Torsion Spring 1

CT29053HX 38 5002905303801 Chain Guards 1

CT29053HX 39 5002905303901 Washer\φ5xφ14x1.5 1

CT29053HX 40 5002905304001 Tapping Screw\ST4.8x30-F 1

CT29053HX 41 5002905304101 L-wrench 1

CT29053HX 42 5002905304201 5" Guide Cover 1

CT29053HX 43 5002905304301 5" Guide Board 1

CT29053HX 44 5002905304401 5" Saw Chain 1

CT29053HX 45 5002905301702 Internal Wire 1


	CT29053HX disegno
	CT29053HX lista

